  Features
· Intelligent interconnection, no need to be on duty
· Output power factor 0.9
· ECO mode for energy saving and generator compatible
· Wide input voltage range, stabilized voltage protection, filter out all kinds of power interference
· Microprocessor control optimizes reliability, converter mode available
· Comprehensive  display allows easy monitoring and access of UPS status

Power Series | DH-PFM351R-2700
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Power series
DH-PFM350-360 Uninterruptible power supply(UPS)_Dahua brand, line-interactive
DH-PFM350-900 Uninterruptible power supply(UPS)_Dahua brand, line-interactive
DH-PFM351-900 Uninterruptible power supply(UPS)_Dahua brand, smart online
DH-PFM351R-900 Rackmount uninterruptible power supply(UPS)_Dahua brand, smart online
DH-PFM351R-2700 Rackmount uninterruptible power supply(UPS)_Dahua brand, smart online
Construction
Color Black
Noise Level <50dB
Dimensions 630mmx438mmx88mm(24.8"x17.24"x3.46")